


Admissions
Summer- May 29th

Fall- August 14th

Scholarship
March 1st Priority Deadline

Financial Aid 
July 15th



Summer and Fall Schedules
Posted on csi.edu

Register Online
After Completion of Orientation



SOAR

Student Orientation Advising 

Registration

Still Mandatory

E-SOAR

Students are automatically enrolled once 

test scores are received



Admissions
admissions@csi.edu- Transcripts

Dan Guthrie- dguthrie@csi.edu
Admissions information- Magic Valley, Treasure Valley and 

Northern Idaho

Maritza Vega- mvega@csi.edu
Admissions information- Mini Cassia and Eastern Idaho

Heather Barnes- hbarnes@csi.edu
SOAR Orientation Information

Cailin Gibson- cgibson@csi.edu
On Campus Visit information

mailto:admissions@csi.edu-
mailto:dguthrie@csi.edu
mailto:mvega@csi.edu
mailto:hbarnes@csi.edu
mailto:cgibson@csi.edu


Advising
advising@csi.edu

Financial Aid
csifinancialaid@csi.edu

Scholarships
Jacki Kepner

jkepner@csi.edu

New Admissions Landing Site: 
Csi.edu/explorecsi
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